PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

1

.25 A
5-5848-104-006

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

PERSTMMON |
58,8 JAMES GALLOWAY E OF

NAME OF OWNER

5-18-72
11-1-82
11-17-82
6-19-97
1-8-04
6-22-05

ASHWORTH, EDMON H & RUBY P 1/3 INT EA ET AL 1/12 EA
ASHWORTH, EDMOND H 2/3 INT ET AL 1/12 EA

ASHWORTH EDMON H 2/3 INT ET AL 1/9 INT EA
RUNYAN CARLOS R & ANNA L

WHITLEY DEBRA KAY

RICKETTS THOMAS E
STEWART BELINDA S 2TRS
(COMBINE 006 WITH 007 TO BECOME 15-5848-104-023 ON 6-22-05)

-

'-mmmomsmu

NO C.F;.
C.F. 3.00
NO C.F

SP 15,000
SP 57,000

KB 131 RRNT-34485




